Academic Program Name

B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Biotechnology (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Biotechnology (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Chemical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Chemical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)

Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)

Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)

Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
(

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
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Seat Type

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank Closing Rank

12811
21013
9154

13385
38106
25088
35794
41373
39332
41093
27424
33919
25109
38275
34347
32174
37856
49560
55746
45105
56710
30900
48151
33236
46968
5446

10671
5754

9300

19100
25741
14715
23914
12069
22279
9270

14583
22835
35905
13390
32026
36023
49336
31491
50826

16142
26580
10824
16472
48336
38799
44399
45243
39332
42109
34971
34645
30851
39353
39810
32174
37856
53615
55746
48117
56710
43908
49258
37693
48121
13701
18785
8331

11499
22404
29200
18197
29742
17932
23007
12278
17085
31944
42063
26917
34829
45559
51939
42738
52415



