Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12811	16142
B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21013	26580
B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9154	10824
B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13385	16472
Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	38106	48336
Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	25088	38799
Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35794	44399
Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	41373	45243
Biotechnology (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	39332	39332
Biotechnology (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	41093	42109
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27424	34971
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	33919	34645
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	25109	30851
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	38275	39353
Chemical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	34347	39810
Chemical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	32174	32174
Chemical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	37856	37856
Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	49560	53615
Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	55746	55746
Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	45105	48117
Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	56710	56710
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	30900	43908
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	48151	49258
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	33236	37693
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46968	48121
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5446	13701
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10671	18785
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5754	8331
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9300	11499
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	19100	22404
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	25741	29200
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14715	18197
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23914	29742
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12069	17932
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22279	23007
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9270	12278
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14583	17085
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	22835	31944
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	35905	42063
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	13390	26917
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	32026	34829
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	36023	45559
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	49336	51939
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	31491	42738
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	50826	52415